The Barley Mow

Set in the heart of Chiswick the batley mow is a welcoming pub

offering great food and friendly service whether you’re popping in

for a coffee or in to try our eclectic selection of cask marque

approved ales, a super selection of old and new world wines, a

large range of speciality bottled beers

BOTTLED DRINKS
CRABBIES GINGER BEER

Crabbies is made from a unique recipe that has 4

secret ingredients which coupled with ‘steeped
ginger’ give the drink its sparkle, crispness and
unique taste. It pours a light pale golden colour
with a frothy head reducing to a nice powdering
lace. Fresh ginger aromas are immediately evident
but there is some biscuit mat in there with some

citric hop notes

CROWN LAGER

Australia’s premium beer, is based on the finest
malt, sugar, hops, and brewing yeast. A lightly
coloured, but full flavoured lager, it has a fine
balance of malt character, clean hop bitterness
and a slight sweetness on the palate. The aroma is
a blend of hoppy, malty and fruity/yeasty notes

FOSTERS BOTTLE

A sweet and smooth beer with a slight spice. This
Australian beverage has creamy cereals and some
hints of dried fruit, but not at all clean.

HEINIKEN BOTTLE

Pouring a pale golden colour this beer has a clean
maltiness in the nose, a little herbal aroma, a
flowery hop, and brief hints of fruitiness that is

not quite deep enough to define itself. The palate
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is nothing too demanding, 1light, but with a
spritzy carbonation providing for a nice crisp

sharpness

JEREMIAH WEED, ROOT BREW 3.95
OR SOUR MASH

A beer from the 1980s with some level of notoriety

comes from the hills of Eastern Kentucky and East

Tennessee. Available in Root Brew and Sour Mash

Flavour

KALIBER 2.95
Kaliber is a premium alcohol-free lager from

Guinness. It is brewed as a full strength lager,

only at the end of the brewing process is the

alcohol actually removed

PALM 3.80
Palm is Belgium’ s amber beer. The special malt

gives honey like mellowness, its own yeasts

provide a fruity aroma, and the aroma hop, grown

in Kent, gives it a refined character

PERONI 3.75
Peroni Nastro Azzurro is an intensely crisp and

refreshing lager with an unmistakable touch of

Italian style brewed in Italy to the original

recipe conceived in 1963. Crisp and lightly

sparkling, its unique taste is refreshing and dry

with a clear—cut, clean character

REKORDERLIG 4.90
Rekorderlig Cider is a Swedish cider from

Vimmerby, made from pear and apple wine of the

highest quality plus the purest of spring water.

Fill a glass with crushed ice, pour in your



Rekorderlig cider. We have a variety of flavours
on offer at the Barley Mow so please do not
hesitate to ask

SAVANNAH DRY 3.70
Savanna Dry is a clear 100% apple cider in a

unique see through bottle and made from the juice

of gorgeous South African apples which are grown

in Elgin, a lush region of the Western Cape. The

magic of transforming humble apple juice into

sublime cider is all in the fermentation process

SIERRA NEVADA 3.85
Sierra Nevada Pale ale is enticing American Pale
ale, a delightful interpretation of a classic
style. It has a deep amber colour and an
exceptionally full-bodied, complex character
Generous quantities of premium Cascade hops give
the Pale Ale its fragrant bouquet and spicy
flavour. Sierra Nevada Pale Ale is the flagship
beer, the one that made Chico famous. It is a
flawless beer that opens with bright, perky high
notes of maltiness and orange blossom and segues
into a delectable hoppiness

SMIRNOFF ICE BOTTLE 3.95
Light, sweet and citrus infused Alcho-pop.
Refreshing and very easy on the pallete. Best

served over ice

SOL BOTTLE 3.85
Taste is grainy but with a little citrus note

coming through. There’s also a slight hop

bitterness in the finish. This beer is crisp

clean, and very smooth



TOOHEYS EXTRA DRY 3.75

Wonderful fruity beer, slightly malty notes that
accompany a mellow middle palate. A clean
aftertaste with this Austrailian dry beer

WINDHOCK LAGER 3.60

Pils-style light lager, brewed according to

the Reinheitsgebot standard - a German Beer
Purity Law dating from 1516 that allows only
water, hops and barley to be used in the
production process. It pours a light golden colour
with a thin, frothy head

BULMERS ORIGINAL BOTTLE 4.90
Bulmers uses only the finest apples to

deliver a premium quality cider, which

is vat matured to give Bulmers its

natural refreshing taste and smooth

character

BULMERS PEAR BOTTLE 4.90
Bulmers Pear cider has a juicy pear

flavour and light, fruity aroma. This

kind of cider is patiently vat matured

to give Bulmers its sweet and smooth

blend

BUDVAR 3.75
Medium golden colour beer with a

perfumed floral note with a gentle

grassy hoppiness emerges


http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Reinheitsgebot

SPIRITS

LAPHROIG

MAKERS MARK

MALIBU

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MIDORI

MORGAN SPICE
PATRON COFFEE LIQUER
PERNOD

SAILOR JERRYS
SMIRNOFF APPLE/LIME VODKA
SOUTHEN COMFORT
TANQUEREY

TIA MARIA

ABSINTHE

BABY GUINNESS
JAGER BOMB
JAGERMIESTER

OPEL SAMBUCA NEGRA
OPEL SAMBUCA WHITE
SKITTLE BOMB
TEQUILA GOLD

PIMMS

3.80
3.70
3.10
3.80
3.10
3.10
3.50
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.40
3.20
3.10
3.50
3.60
3.80
3.00
3.20
3.20
3.80
3.20
3.20



WINES

White Wines

Verdejo, Casa Maria - Spain
Chardonnay, Osaado - Argentina
Sauvignon-Mauzac, David, Cotes du
Tarn - France

Pinot Grigio, Trefili - Italy

Chenin Blanc, Winery of Good Hope -
South Aftica

Picpoul de Pinet, Chateau de la Mirande
- France

Gavi de Tassarola, Cinzia Bergaglio -
Ttaly

Sauvignon Blanc, Le Petit Clos,
Marlborough - New Zealand

Chablis, Colette Gros - France

Rose Wines

Vacceos Tempranillo Rosado - Rueda
Sixieme Sens Rose, Vin de Pays d'Oc -
Languedoc

Red Wines
Villa Saint-Jean, VAP d'Oc - France
Merlot, Les Clairiers - France

Sangiovese, Villa Vieja - Argentina
Shiraz Cabernet, Copeland Estate -
Australia

Rioja, Vina Albuergada - Spain

175 ML

3.95
4.25

4.50
4.95

5.00

4.25

4.95

3.90
4.25

4.50
4.95

250ML

5.25
5.95

6.20
6.50

6.50

6.25

6.75

5.60
5.95

6.20
6.75

BTL

14.95
16.95

18.50
19.50

19.50

20.00

22.50

24.00
26.50

18.95

19.50

14.95
16.95
21.00

18.50
19.95



Malbec, Santa Julia Organica -
Argentina

Cotes du Rhone, "Mathilde", Clos Saint
Michel — France

Chianti dei Colli Senesi, Cantine
Innocenti — Italy

Brouilly, Domaine Cret des Garranches
France

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Remoissennet
France

Sparkling
Prosecco Spumante, AA Bellenda -
Veneto

Champagne, Lanson Black label
Champagne, Lanson Gold label

Champagne, Lanson Rose

5.25

25.50

24.50

28.00

29.00

27.50
36.00
52.95
49.95

6.95

20.85



SOFT DRINKS

200ML BITTER LEMON

200ML CANADA DRY

200ML PINEAPPLE

200ML SLIMLINE

200ML TOMATO

200ML TONIC

ABBEY WELL SM STILL
ABBEYWELL LRG STILL
ABBEYWELL SM SPARKINLG
ABBEYWELLLRG SPARKLING
APPLETISER BOTTLE

COKE BOTTLE

DIET COKE BOTTLE

J20 APPLE/MELON BOTTLE
J20 ORANGE/PASSION BOTTLE
RED BULL CAN

BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL
LIME CORDIAL
OCEANSPRAY CRANBERRY
ORANGE SUNPRIDE
POST-MIX COKE

POST-MIX DIET COKE
POST-MIX LEMONADE

1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
2.05
2.05
3.50
3.50
2.60
2.75
2.75
2.80
2.80

DASH
0.45
0.45
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85

PINT
1.90
1.90

2.80
2.80
2.80



HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO

CAPPUCINO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

IRISH COFFEE, (WITH JAMESONS)
MOCHA

TEA

HERBAL TEA

LATTE

2.10
2.05
3.00
2.05
2.10
6.00
1.70
1.70
1.75
2.10



