# The Barley Mow

Set in the heart of Chiswick the barley mow is a welcoming pub offering great food and friendly service whether you're popping in for a coffee or in to try our eclectic selection of cask marque approved ales, a super selection of old and new world wines, a large range of speciality bottled beers

## BOTTLED DRINKS CRABBIES GINGER BEER

Crabbies is made from a unique recipe that has 4 secret ingredients which coupled with 'steeped ginger' give the drink its sparkle, crispness and unique taste. It pours a light pale golden colour with a frothy head reducing to a nice powdering lace. Fresh ginger aromas are immediately evident but there is some biscuit mat in there with some citric hop notes

### CROWN LAGER

Australia's premium beer, is based on the finest malt, sugar, hops, and brewing yeast. A lightly coloured, but full flavoured lager, it has a fine balance of malt character, clean hop bitterness and a slight sweetness on the palate. The aroma is a blend of hoppy, malty and fruity/yeasty notes

## FOSTERS BOTTLE A sweet and smooth beer with a slight spice. This Australian beverage has creamy cereals and some hints of dried fruit, but not at all clean.

### HEINIKEN BOTTLE

Pouring a pale golden colour this beer has a clean maltiness in the nose, a little herbal aroma, a flowerv hop, and brief hints of fruitiness that is not quite deep enough to define itself. The palate 3.95

4.90

340

2.75

3.10

is nothing too demanding, light, but with a spritzy carbonation providing for a nice crisp sharpness

,,	3.95
OR SOUR MASH A beer from the 1980s with some level of notoriety	
comes from the hills of Eastern Kentucky and East	

Tennessee. Available in Root Brew and Sour Mash Flavour

## KALIBER

2.95

Kaliber is a premium alcohol-free lager from Guinness. It is brewed as a full strength lager, only at the end of the brewing process is the alcohol actually removed.

PALM	3.80
Palm is Belgium's amber beer. The special malt	
gives honey like mellowness, its own yeasts	
provide a fruity aroma, and the aroma hop, grown	
in Kent, gives it a refined character	
PERONI	3.75
Peroni Nastro Azzurro is an intensely crisp and	

Peroni Nastro Azzurro is an intensely crisp and refreshing lager with an unmistakable touch of Italian style brewed in Italy to the original recipe conceived in 1963. Crisp and lightly sparkling, its unique taste is refreshing and dry with a clear-cut, clean character

REKORDERLIG	4.90
Rekorderlig Cider is a Swedish cider from	
Vimmerby, made from pear and apple wine of the	
highest quality plus the purest of spring water.	
Fill a glass with crushed ice, pour in your	

Rekorderlig cider. We have a variety of flavours on offer at the Barley Mow so please do not hesitate to ask

### SAVANNAH DRY

Savanna Drv is a clear 100% apple cider in a unique see through bottle and made from the juice of gorgeous South African apples which are grown in Elgin, a lush region of the Western Cape. The magic of transforming humble apple juice into sublime cider is all in the fermentation process

#### SIERRA NEVADA

Sierra Nevada Pale ale is enticing American Pale ale, a delightful interpretation of a classic style. It has a deep amber colour and an exceptionally full-bodied, complex character. Generous quantities of premium Cascade hops give the Pale Ale its fragrant bouquet and spicy flavour. Sierra Nevada Pale Ale is the flagship beer, the one that made Chico famous. It is a flawless beer that opens with bright, perky high notes of maltiness and orange blossom and segues into a delectable hoppiness

## SMIRNOFF ICE BOTTLE

Light, sweet and citrus infused Alcho-pop. Refreshing and very easy on the pallete. Best served over ice.

### SOL BOTTLE

Taste is grainy but with a little citrus note coming through. There's also a slight hop bitterness in the finish. This beer is crisp, clean, and very smooth

3.95

3.70

3.85

3.85

## TOOHEYS EXTRA DRY

Wonderful fruity beer, slightly malty notes that accompany a mellow middle palate. A clean aftertaste with this Austrailian dry beer

### WINDHOCK LAGER

Pils-style light lager, brewed according to the <u>Reinheitsgebot</u> standard - a German Beer Purity Law dating from 1516 that allows only water, hops and barley to be used in the production process. It pours a light golden colour with a thin, frothy head

## BULMERS ORIGINAL BOTTLE

Bulmers uses only the finest apples to deliver a premium quality cider, which is vat matured to give Bulmers its natural refreshing taste and smooth character

### BULMERS PEAR BOTTLE

Bulmers Pear cider has a juicy pear flavour and light, fruity aroma. This kind of cider is patiently vat matured to give Bulmers its sweet and smooth blend

### BUDVAR

Medium golden colour beer with a perfumed floral note with a gentle grassy hoppiness emerges 3.60

4.90

4.90

3.75

# SPIRITS

LAPHROIG	3.80
MAKERS MARK	3.70
MALIBU	3.10
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	3.80
MIDORI	3.10
MORGAN SPICE	3.10
PATRON COFFEE LIQUER	3.50
PERNOD	3.10
SAILOR JERRYS	3.10
SMIRNOFF APPLE/LIME VODKA	3.10
SOUTHEN COMFORT	3.40
TANQUEREY	3.20
TIA MARIA	3.10
ABSINTHE	3.50
BABY GUINNESS	3.60
JAGER BOMB	3.80
JAGERMIESTER	3.00
OPEL SAMBUCA NEGRA	3.20
OPEL SAMBUCA WHITE	3.20
SKITTLE BOMB	3.80
TEQUILA GOLD	3.20
PIMMS	3.20

# **WINES**

	175 ML	250ML	BTL
White Wines			
Verdejo, Casa Maria - Spain	3.95	5.25	14.95
Chardonnay, Osaado - Argentina Sauvignon-Mauzac, David, Cotes du	4.25	5.95	16.95
Tarn - France	4.50	6.20	18.50
Pinot Grigio, Trefili - Italy Chenin Blanc, Winery of Good Hope -	4.95	6.50	19.50
South Africa Picpoul de Pinet, Chateau de la Mirande	5.00	6.50	19.50
- France Gavi de Tassarola, Cinzia Bergaglio -			20.00
Italy Sauvignon Blanc, Le Petit Clos,			22.50
Marlborough - New Zealand			24.00
Chablis, Colette Gros - France			26.50
Rose Wines			
Vacceos Tempranillo Rosado - Rueda Sixieme Sens Rose, Vin de Pays d'Oc -	4.25	6.25	18.95
Languedoc	4.95	6.75	19.50
Red Wines			
Villa Saint-Jean, VdP d'Oc - France	3.90	5.60	14.95
Merlot, Les Clairiers - France	4.25	5.95	16.95
Sangiovese, Villa Vieja - Argentina Shiraz Cabernet, Copeland Estate -			21.00
Australia	4.50	6.20	18.50
Rioja, Vina Albuergada - Spain	4.95	6.75	19.95

Malbec, Santa Julia Organica - Argentina	5.25	6.95	20.85
Cotes du Rhone, "Mathilde", Clos Saint Michel – France	25.50		
Chianti dei Colli Senesi, Cantine Innocenti – Italy	24.50		
Brouilly, Domaine Cret des Garranches France	28.00		
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Remoissennet France	29.00		
Sparkling			
Prosecco Spumante, AA Bellenda -			
Veneto	27.50		
Champagne, Lanson Black label	36.00		
Champagne, Lanson Gold label	52.95		
Champagne, Lanson Rose	49.95		

# SOFT DRINKS

200ML BITTER LEMON	1.80
200ML CANADA DRY	1.80
200ML PINEAPPLE	1.80
200ML SLIMLINE	1.80
200ML TOMATO	1.80
200ML TONIC	1.80
ABBEY WELL SM STILL	2.05
ABBEYWELL LRG STILL	2.05
ABBEYWELL SM SPARKINLG	3.50
ABBEYWELLLRG SPARKLING	3.50
APPLETISER BOTTLE	2.60
COKE BOTTLE	2.75
DIET COKE BOTTLE	2.75
J20 APPLE/MELON BOTTLE	2.80
J20 ORANGE/PASSION BOTTLE	2.80
RED BULL CAN	

	DASH	PINT
BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL	0.45	1.90
LIME CORDIAL	0.45	1.90
OCEANSPRAY CRANBERRY	0.85	
ORANGE SUNPRIDE	0.85	
POST-MIX COKE	0.85	2.80
POST-MIX DIET COKE	0.85	2.80
POST-MIX LEMONADE	0.85	2.80

# HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO	2.10
CAPPUCINO	2.05
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.00
ESPRESSO	2.05
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.10
IRISH COFFEE, (WITH JAMESONS)	6.00
MOCHA	1.70
TEA	1.70
HERBAL TEA	1.75
LATTE	2.10